8L Astoria Police Department
% ] 55530™sSt www.astoria.gov

Astoria, OR 97103

(503) 325-4411

Astoria Dispatch Press Log Printed on January 27, 2026

Call Date Call Time Call Type Street Name City Agency Unit CFS # Case #
01/26/26 00:10 911 HANG UP 6TH STREET ASTORIA 2026-04587
01/26/26 00:11 DISTURBANCE FRANKLIN AVENUE  ASTORIA APD, CCSO 509, 804, 807 2026-04588
01/26/26 00:30 EMS G ROAD ASTORIA S26 §26, 2673 2026-04589
01/26/26 00:31 WELFARE CHECK 33RD STREET ASTORIA APD 807, 804 2026-04590
01/26/26 01:07 SUSPICIOUS DUANE STREET ASTORIA APD 807 2026-04592
01/26/26 05:08 PROHIBITED PACIFIC DRIVE HAMMOND S26, WPD 2673, 2652, 112 2026-04604
01/26/26 05:13 EMS CONIFER LANE ASTORIA S26 2652, 2673, S26 2026-04606
01/26/26 05:40 TRAFFIC STOP LEWIS AND CLARK ASTORIA CCSO 509 2026-04607
01/26/26 06:02 TRAFFIC STOP HIGHWAY 101 ASTORIA CCSO 509 2026-04608
01/26/26 06:06 TRAFFIC STOP ASTORIA CCSO 509 2026-04609
01/26/26 07:24 CONSENSUAL NORTHEAST HARBOR WARRENTON CCSO 513 2026-04611
01/26/26 07:25 EMS 7TTH ST ASTORIA 2026-04612
01/26/26 07:31 PROHIBITED COMMERCIAL ASTORIA APD 806 2026-04613
01/26/26 07:45 SOUTHEAST 19TH WARRENTON CCSO 535 2026-04614
01/26/26 08:03 GENERIC FIRE ALARM MARINE DRIVE ASTORIA S25 S25 2026-04616
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Call Date

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

Call Time

08:18

08:43

08:48

08:53

08:54

09:05

09:05

09:19

09:19

09:43

09:44

09:57

10:00

10:05

10:11

10:21

10:23

10:27

Call Type

MVA UNK

EMS

EMS

EMS

AREA CHECK

EMS

PROPERTY CRIME

WELFARE CHECK

OTHER-ALL

PROPERTY CRIME

EMS

FOUND PROPERTY

EMS

ANIMAL

ABANDONED VESSEL

VANDALISM

Street Name

West Marine Drive

CAMELIA ROAD

WEST HARBOR

WEST HARBOR

HIGHWAY 103

WAHKIAKUM CO

MARINE DRIVE

15TH STREET

FRANKLIN AVENUE

30TH STREET

NORTHWEST

EXCHANGE STREET

MARINE DR

SOUTHEAST ENSIGN

COLUMBIA RIVER

MARINE DRIVE

City

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

SEASIDE

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

Agency

APD

S22

MDX

S27

CCsO

APD

APD

APD, CCSO

APD

8§27

APD

S$25

WPD

CCsO

APD

Unit

806

2251, 2201, S22

MDX

2755, S27

523

811

811

511, 806, 811

809

2754, 2755, 827

841

2521, 825

104, 109

513

806

CFS # Case #

2026-04617

2026-04619

2026-04620

2026-04621

2026-04622

2026-04615

2026-04623

2026-04625

2026-04626A2026-00207

2026-04628

2026-04629A2026-00209,

2026-04631A2026-00208

2026-04632

2026-04633A2026-00211

2026-04636

2026-04637

2026-04638C2026-00213

2026-04639A2026-00210
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Call Date

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

Call Time

10:45

10:47

10:58

11:05

11:08

11:14

11:18

11:20

11:23

11:26

11:31

11:48

11:52

12:04

12:06

12:11

12:11

12:13

Call Type

ANIMAL

TRAFFIC STOP

FOLLOW UP

OTHER-ALL

DISORDERLY

PROHIBITED

CIVIL

SUSPICIOUS

OTHER-ALL

FOUND PROPERTY

PROPERTY CRIME

OTHER-ALL

INFO

FIRE PUBLIC ASSIST

CONSENSUAL

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

Street Name

ALTERNATE

SOUTHEAST ENSIGN

MARINE DRIVE

LEWIS AND CLARK

COMMERCIAL

4TH STREET

SOUTHWEST CEDAR

EAST BIG NOISE

SOUTHEAST 19TH

9TH STREET

6TH STREET

LEWIS ROAD

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE

SOUTHEAST 19TH

KOPPISCH ROAD

30TH STREET

EXCHANGE STREET

West Marine Drive

City

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Agency

WPD

WPD

APD

CCSO

APD

APD

WPD

CCsO

CCSO

APD

APD

CCsO

WPD

CCsO

S§22

APD

S25

APD

Unit

104

109

811

518

811, 806

811

105

511

578

806

811

518

109

513

2222, 2251, S22

806

2521, S25

811

CFS # Case #

2026-04642W2026-00152

2026-04643

2026-04644

2026-04646C2026-00216

2026-04649A2026-00212

2026-04650

2026-04653

2026-04654

2026-04656

2026-04658

2026-04660A2026-00213

2026-04662C2026-00217

2026-04663

2026-04664C2026-00215

2026-04665

2026-04667A2026-00214

2026-04668

2026-04669
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Call Date

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

Call Time

12:16

12:18

12:23

12:35

12:54

12:58

13:06

13:09

13:11

13:16

13:16

13:27

13:30

13:34

13:36

13:41

13:45

13:51

Call Type

OTHER-ALL

TRAFFIC STOP

TOW INFO

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

CONSENSUAL

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

EMS

TRESPASS

ANIMAL

EMS

COMMUNITY

TRAFFIC STOP

FOLLOW UP

TRAFFIC STOP

Street Name

HIGHWAY 26

West Marine Drive

KING SALMON PLACE

WEST MARINE DRIVE

SE Ensign Lane

SOUTHEAST 19TH

SOUTHEAST ENSIGN

HECETA PLACE

SOUTHEAST ENSIGN

HWY 26

HIGHWAY 101

MARINE DRIVE

Southeast Discovery

6TH STREET

32ND STREET

EAST HARBOR

BASIN STREET

PACIFIC DRIVE

City

SEASIDE

ASTORIA

HAMMOND

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

HAMMOND

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

HAMMOND

Agency

CCSO

APD

WPD

APD

WPD

CCsO

SPD, WPD

WPD

WPD

OSP

MDX

APD

WPD

8§25

CCsO

WPD

APD

WPD

Unit

523

811

100

811

109

552, 578

611, 109

104

109

OSsP

MDX

811

109

2521, S25

518, 547

105

811

104

CFS # Case #

2026-04671C2026-00218

2026-04672

2026-04674

2026-04675

2026-04676

2026-04677

2026-04679

2026-04680

2026-04681

2026-04682

2026-04683

2026-04685A2026-00215

2026-04686

2026-04688

2026-04690

2026-04692

2026-04693

2026-04694
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Call Date Call Time Call Type Street Name City Agency Unit CFS # Case #

01/26/26 13:57 2026-04695
01/26/26 14:00 CONSENSUAL 30TH STREET ASTORIA APD 806 2026-04697
01/26/26 14:00 ABANDONED VEH 6TH STREET ASTORIA APD 841 2026-04698
01/26/26 14:03 TRAFFIC COMPLAINT HWY 30 ASTORIA APD 811 2026-04699
01/26/26 14:05 Dull THE ROUNDABOUT  ASTORIA APD 811 2026-04700A2026-00216
01/26/26 14:10 TRAFFIC STOP KING SALMON HAMMOND WPD 104 2026-04701
01/26/26 14:20 ABANDONED VEH ALAMEDA AVENUE ASTORIA APD 841 2026-04702
01/26/26 14:26 TRESPASS MARINE DRIVE ASTORIA APD 806 2026-04704A2026-00218
01/26/26 14:32 WELFARE CHECK NIMITZ DRIVE ASTORIA APD 806 2026-04705A2026-00220
01/26/26 14:45 OTHER-ALL DELLMOOR LOOP WARRENTON CCSO 518 2026-04706
01/26/26 14:49 DISTURBANCE MUDD LN ASTORIA CCSO, S26 2673, 2662, S26, 511, 2026-04707C2026-00220
01/26/26 14:50 PROPERTY CRIME 23RD STREET ASTORIA APD, CCSO 806, 507, 512, 513, 5182026-04708A2026-00219,
01/26/26 15:13 EMS SOUTH HIGHWAY 101 WARRENTON 8§27 2755, S27 2026-04712
01/26/26 15:20 MOTOR VEHICLE SOUTHEAST 3RD WARRENTON WPD 109 2026-04713
01/26/26 15:22 911 HANG UP 46.262333, 2026-04714
01/26/26 15:31 SUSPICIOUS SOUTHEAST 3RD WARRENTON WPD 109 2026-04715W2026-00153
01/26/26 15:39 911 HANG UP LIEF ERIKSON DRIVE ASTORIA APD 800 2026-04716
01/26/26 15:50 PANIC ALARM SOUTHEAST MARLIN  WARRENTON WPD 105 2026-04717
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Call Date

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

Call Time

15:53

15:54

16:00

16:23

16:28

16:31

17:05

17:25

17:26

17:35

17:35

17:43

17:49

17:57

18:00

18:11

18:16

18:20

Call Type

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE

TRESPASS

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC HAZARD

OTHER-ALL

FIRE PUBLIC ASSIST

ASSIST TO OTHER

FOLLOW UP

TRAFFIC STOP

PROHIBITED

INFO

EMS

SUSPICIOUS

TRAFFIC HAZARD

FOLLOW UP

TRESPASS

911 HANG UP

TRAFFIC HAZARD

Street Name

30TH STREET

JAMES STREET

NORTHWEST RIDGE

MARINE DRIVE

6TH STREET

ALDER CREEK AREA

MUDD LANE

HIGHWAY 101

MARINE DRIVE

SOUTHEAST 19TH

HIGHWAY 101

WEST MARINE DRIVE

7TH STREET

NIMITZ DRIVE

SE Ensign Lane

NORTH MAIN AVENUE

HWY 101

City

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

Agency

APD

WPD

OsP

APD

S25

WPD

CCsO

WPD

APD

CCSO

8§27

APD

APD

APD

WPD

WPD

Unit

806

104

OSP

806, 811

2521, 825

108

506

105

800

512

2755, S27

810

810, 804

804, 810

108

100

CFS # Case #

2026-04718

2026-04719

2026-04721

2026-04724

2026-04725A2026-00221

2026-04726

2026-04728

2026-04729

2026-04730

2026-04731

2026-04732

2026-04733

2026-04734

2026-04735

2026-04736

2026-04737W2026-00154

2026-04738

2026-04739

Page 6 of 8



Call Date

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

01/26/26

Call Time

18:28

18:37

18:42

19:00

19:03

19:25

19:33

20:05

20:20

20:26

20:41

21:03

21:33

21:34

21:41

22:03

22:10

22:14

Call Type

OTHER-ALL

TRESPASS

WELFARE CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS

FRAUD, FORGERY,

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

CONSENSUAL

CONSENSUAL

TRAFFIC STOP

DISTURBANCE

OTHER-ALL

Street Name

BOND STREET

SE Ensign Lane

GRAND AVENUE

MAGGIE JOHNSON

MARINE DRIVE

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE

FIR RD

8TH STREET

MARINE DRIVE

NORTH HIGHWAY 101

HIGHWAY 101

MUDD LANE

SOUTH HIGHWAY 101

HIGHWAY 103

FT 2ND STREET

LIEF ERIKSON DRIVE

WEST MARINE DRIVE

WEST MARINE DRIVE

City

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

SEASIDE

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Agency

APD

WPD

APD

CCSO

APD

WPD

S22

APD

APD

APD

WPD

S26

WPD

CCsO

APD

CCSO

APD

APD

Unit

804

108

810

512

804

105

CFS # Case #

2026-04740

2026-04743W2026-00155

2026-04744

2026-04746

2026-04747

2026-04749W2026-00156

2251, 2210, 2252, 22742026-04750

810

810

810

105

2026-04751

2026-04752

2026-04753

2026-04754

2673, 2652, 2662, S26 2026-04756

108, 112

520

804

512

804, 810

804

2026-04760W2026-00158

2026-04761

2026-04763

2026-04764

2026-04766

2026-04767
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Call Date Call Time Call Type
01/26/26 22:29 TRAFFIC STOP
01/26/26 22:39 TRAFFIC STOP
01/26/26 22:49 TRAFFIC STOP

Total Records: 126

Street Name

HWY 30

HWY 30

HIGHWAY 101

City

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

Agency

CCSO

CCsO

CCsO

Unit

512

512

509

CFS # Case #

2026-04769

2026-04770

2026-04771
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